
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP; Date Recorded= 2013;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201301090000
12230

01/09/2013
12:12:14

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20080626000
260730

201301160000
22520

01/16/2013
12:45:45

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON

201301280000
36080

01/28/2013
12:01:18

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20090814000
313360

201301280000
37610

01/28/2013
02:28:03

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20090708000
261680

201301280000
37600

01/28/2013
02:28:02

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20090707000
260050

201302040000
48170

02/04/2013
02:43:03

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20090724000
285110

201302040000
48190

02/04/2013
02:46:36

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20080422000
163010

201302050000
50930

02/05/2013
02:02:01

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20080609000
234590

201302080000
56850

02/08/2013
11:48:26

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES BYERS DAVID
F

Instr
#:20030827000
568480

201302220000
75470

02/22/2013
12:14:54

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20090611000
224410

201302220000
75480

02/22/2013
12:14:55

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20070419000
182220

201302280000
84570

02/28/2013
12:24:22

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES COLE JAMES
W

Instr
#:20031002000
662470

201303110000
99250

03/11/2013
11:42:05

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee AFFIDAVITS BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON

201303110000
99260

03/11/2013
11:42:06

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON

201303110001
00020

03/11/2013
12:43:44

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES KUHN LYNN C Instr
#:20041129000
649190

201303120001
03280

03/12/2013
03:15:36

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON

201303150001
08470

03/15/2013
11:35:52

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20060109000
014430

201303150001
08480

03/15/2013
11:35:53

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20070219000
075960



201303290001
30530

03/29/2013
11:17:43

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES KOHLER
SUSAN A

Instr
#:20071119000
528010

201304260001
70050

04/26/2013
11:34:29

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON

201304220001
61320

04/22/2013
10:52:40

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES FLINT
CHARLENE J

Instr
#:20021003000
481470

201304290001
72890

04/29/2013
12:32:32

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES FLORENCE
JEFFREY D

Instr
#:20030404000
201250

201304290001
74500

04/29/2013
02:53:25

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES SIN BO M Instr
#:20081217000
468710

201305100001
94980

05/10/2013
01:17:54

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON

201305020001
79670

05/02/2013
02:06:42

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WELLS
FARGO BANK

201305280002
15970

05/28/2013
10:31:03

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
ROBERT

Instr
#:20080124000
032350

201305280002
16030

05/28/2013
10:44:38

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EVERBANK Legacy #:2001-
52293 Instr
#:20011203000
522931

201305310002
22190

05/31/2013
10:31:31

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES BELTRAN
VLADIMIR A

Instr
#:20060608000
271390

201306040002
26890

06/04/2013
10:24:19

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES MUSE PAUL
STEPHEN

Instr
#:20090209000
042190

201306120002
40150

06/12/2013
10:27:23

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON


