Search	Criteria Fi	Iters Appli	ed: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Name= B/	AC HOME	LOANS	SERVICIN	G LP; Date	e Recorded	d= 2013;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201301090000 12230	01/09/2013 12:12:14	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20080626000 260730	
201301160000 22520	01/16/2013 12:45:45	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON						
201301280000 36080	01/28/2013 12:01:18	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20090814000 313360	
201301280000 37610	01/28/2013 02:28:03	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20090708000 261680	
201301280000 37600	01/28/2013 02:28:02	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20090707000 260050	
201302040000 48170	02/04/2013 02:43:03	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20090724000 285110	
201302040000 48190	02/04/2013 02:46:36	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20080422000 163010	
201302050000 50930	02/05/2013 02:02:01	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20080609000 234590	
201302080000 56850	02/08/2013 11:48:26	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	BYERS DAVID F					Instr #:20030827000 568480	
201302220000 75470	02/22/2013 12:14:54	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20090611000 224410	
201302220000 75480	02/22/2013 12:14:55	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20070419000 182220	
201302280000 84570	02/28/2013 12:24:22	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	COLE JAMES W					Instr #:20031002000 662470	
201303110000 99250	03/11/2013 11:42:05	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON						
201303110000 99260	03/11/2013 11:42:06	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON						
201303110001 00020	03/11/2013 12:43:44	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	KUHN LYNN C					Instr #:20041129000 649190	
201303120001 03280	03/12/2013 03:15:36	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON						
201303150001 08470	03/15/2013 11:35:52	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20060109000 014430	
201303150001 08480	03/15/2013 11:35:53	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20070219000 075960	

201303290001 30530	03/29/2013 11:17:43	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	KOHLER SUSAN A		Instr #:20071119000 528010	
201304260001 70050	04/26/2013 11:34:29	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON			
201304220001 61320	04/22/2013 10:52:40	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	FLINT CHARLENE J		Instr #:20021003000 481470	
201304290001 72890	04/29/2013 12:32:32	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	FLORENCE JEFFREY D		Instr #:20030404000 201250	
201304290001 74500	04/29/2013 02:53:25	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	SIN BO M		Instr #:20081217000 468710	
201305100001 94980	05/10/2013 01:17:54	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON			
201305020001 79670	05/02/2013 02:06:42	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WELLS FARGO BANK			
201305280002 15970	05/28/2013 10:31:03	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER ROBERT		Instr #:20080124000 032350	
201305280002 16030	05/28/2013 10:44:38	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EVERBANK		Legacy #:2001 52293 Instr #:20011203000 522931	
201305310002 22190	05/31/2013 10:31:31	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	BELTRAN VLADIMIR A		Instr #:20060608000 271390	)
201306040002 26890	06/04/2013 10:24:19	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	MUSE PAUL STEPHEN		Instr #:20090209000 042190	
201306120002 40150	06/12/2013 10:27:23	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON			